
APPETIZERS

HOMEMADE SOUPS Cup $3.29 or Bowl $5.29

SALADS

SIDE ORDERS

ENTRÉE SELECTIONS

CHICKEN DISHES

VEAL DISHES

SEAFOOD DISHES

Chicken Wings
Bu�alo, BBQ or Teriyaki

Fried Ravioli
With tomato sauce

Bruschetta
Fresh tomato, basil & garlic on toast
Steamed Clams
Red or white sauce
Stu�ed Mushrooms
With crabmeat

All entrées are served w/ soup or salad & choice of pasta

Mussels
Red or white sauce

House Salad
Garden salad, fresh mozzarella, roasted
peppers, sun-dried tomatoes, red onions Caprisi Salad

Fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers
& sliced tomato

Chicken Ranch Salad
Grilled chicken, bacon, hard boiled
egg, over a garden salad

Chicken Milanese Salad
Mixture of arugala and spinach, grape
tomatos, fresh mozzarella & red onions
drizzled w/ balsamic vinaigrette

Broccoli
Steamed or garlic & oil

French Fries
Sausage
Garlic Bread

Meatballs
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
With cheese

Spinach
With garlic & oil

Baked Clams Oreganto
Mozzarella Sticks
With tomato sauce

Fried Calamari
With hot or mild marinara

Chicken Fingers
With honey mustard

Fried Combo
Chicken wings, chicken �ngers,
mozzarella sticks, onion rings

$8.99

$7.99

$10.99

$9.99
$7.49

Mozzarella en Carozza
Egg-battered bread stu�ed with
prosciutto and mozzarella, topped
with anchovy caper pink sauce

$9.99

$9.99
$10.99

Rice Ball $5.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$10.99

$5.29

$5.29
$3.99

$3.99

$5.29

Disco Fries
Gravy and mozzarella cheese

Loaded Fries
Bacon, melted cheddar and ranch

$5.29

$6.99

$4.99

$5.29
$5.29

$10.99

$6.99

Chicken Fingers
With Fries

$8.99

$7.49

Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Alfredo
Chicken Francaise
Egg-battered & sautéed in lemon
& butter

Chicken Scampi
Classic garlic scampi sauce

Chicken Marsala
Mushroom & marsala wine sauce

Chicken Florentina
Topped with spinach, sliced tomato
and mozzarella in a garlic white wine sauce

Chicken Piccata
Garlic & capers in white wine sauce

Chicken Cordon Blue
Breaded chicken topped with ham,
swiss cheese and béarnaise sauce

Chicken Montana
Topped with eggplant, spinach and
mozzarella cheese in a red pesto sauce

Chicken Predina
Topped with prosciutto, spinach,
portabella mushrooms and mozzarella
in a brandy cream sauce

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99
$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

Shrimp Parmigiana

Shrimp Alfredo

Shrimp Francaise
Egg-battered & sautéed in lemon
& butter sauce

Shrimp Scampi
Classic garlic scampi sauce Parmesan-Crusted

Scallops
Champagne cream sauce

Stu�ed Salmon
Stu�ed with crabmeat and topped
with bearnaise sauce

Shrimp Fra Diavolo
Spicy marinara

Seafood Combo
Calamari, shrimp, scallops, mussels
& clams (red or white)

Veal Parmigiana Veal Sorrento
Topped with prosciutto, eggplant,
mozzarella in a light pink sauceVeal Scampi

Classic garlic scampi sauce

Veal Francaise
Egg-battered & sautéed in lemon
& butter

Veal Saltimboca
Topped w/ spinach, prosciutto &
fresh mozzarella

Veal Marsala
Mushroom & marsala wine sauce

Chicken Noodle

KIDS MENU (12 AND UNDER) $6.99
Chicken Fingers
With Fries
Mac and Cheese Hot Dog

With FriesGrilled Cheese
With Fries

Pasta
With butter or tomato sauce

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Cold Antipasto
Ham, salami, capicola, provolone
and giardiniera over a garden salad

Steaciatella
Spinach & egg drop in
chicken broth

Pasta Di Fagioli
Cream of Tomato
Soup of the Day

$10.99

w/ grilled chicken

w/ grilled chicken

w/ grilled chicken

$12.99
$12.99

$12.99

$12.99 $12.99

Cobb Salad
Turkey, provolone, bacon, hard boiled
egg, avocado, over a garden salad

$12.99

$10.99

Bu�alo Chicken Salad
Spicy breaded chicken with melted
cheddar cheese, avocado over a
garden salad

$12.99

Seared Tuna Steak Salad
Poppy seed crusted tuna steak served
over arugula, spinach, fresh tomatoes,
sliced oranges, dried cranberries and
shaved ricotta salata

$14.99

Spring Salad
Mixture of arugula and spinach with
almonds, sliced oranges, dried
cranberries, and shaved ricotta salata

$10.99

Flank Steak Salad
Marinated in a ginger garlic soy
sauce, over a garden salad and topped
with sliced almonds

$14.99

Blacken Salmon
Mixture of arugula and spinach with
fresh tomato, almonds, sliced oranges,
dried cranberries, and crumbled blue cheese

$14.99

PASTA
All pasta dinners are served w/ soup or salad

Your choice of spaghetti, linguini, angel hair, penne, or rigatoni

Alfredo Sauce
Bolognese
Meat sauce

Carbonara
Bacon & onions in light cream sauce
Clam Sauce
Red or white

Vodka Sauce
Pesto Sauce

Puttanesca
Garlic, olives, capers, anchovies

Pasta w/ meatballs or sausage $13.99
$13.99

$15.99

$13.99
$13.99

$13.99

$13.99 $13.99

Add other sauces to a dish +$2.00
Gluten Free and Whole Wheat Pasta available for +$2.00

Add other sauces to a dish +$2.00
Gluten Free and Whole Wheat Pasta available for +$2.00

SPECIALTY PASTA & BAKED DISHES
All specialty pasta & baked dishes are served w/ soup or salad

Add other sauces to a dish +$2.00
Gluten Free and Whole Wheat Pasta available for +$2.00

Cavatelli & Broccoli
Red or white sauce

Ravioli (cheese or meat)
With tomato sauce

Gnocci
With meat sauce

Lobster Ravioli
With pink sauce

Baked Ziti Parmigiana
With mozzarella & ricotta

Meat Lasagna

Baked Stu�ed Shells

Meatball Parmigiana
With choice of pasta

Eggplant Florentine
Stu�ed with spinach, ricotta,
provolone, topped with mozzarella,
grape tomatos in a garlic white
wine sauce

Eggplant Parmigiana
With choice of pasta

Eggplant Rollatini
With choice of pasta

Chesse Tortellini 
With alfredo sauce

Baked Ziti Bolognese
Meat sauce, mozzarella & ricotta

$13.99
$14.99

$15.99

$14.99
$14.99

Baked Cheese Ravioli

$14.99

$17.99

$14.99

$15.99

$16.99

$14.99$14.99

$14.99

$16.99

Chicken Saltimboca
Topped w/spinach, prosciutto
& mozzarella

Chicken Giambotta
Mixture of chicken, sausage,
onions, mushrooms, potatoes and
peppers in a garlic white wine sauce

Chicken Cardinale
Topped with sliched tomato,
asparagus, and mozzarella in a
garlic white wine sauce

$18.99

$19.99
$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99
$19.99

$20.99
Rigatoni w/ Chicken
and Shrimp
Sautéed with asparagus in a garlic
white wine sauce

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

Veal Piccata
Garlic and capers in a white
wine sauce

Veal Oscar
Topped with crabmeat, asparagus
and bearnaise sauce

$20.99

Clams Casino
Topped with sambuca cream 

$10.99

Garlic Knots (6) $2.99

$17.99Eggplant Toscana 
Layers of eggplant, prosciotto tomato 
and ricotta cheese. Topped with melted 
mozzarella, in a light pink sauce 

Baked Manicotti $14.99

Chicken Vodka
(Grilled or breaded)

$17.99

Mediterranean Seafood
Shrimp, scallops, sun dried tomatoes, 
kalamata Olives feta cheese. Served in a 
garlic white wine sauce   

$20.99

Stu�ed Shrimp
stu�ed with crabmeat, topped with 
scampi sauce

$20.99

Extra Dressing $0.75



Served with a side of soup, salad or fries

Available cheeses: Swiss, Provolone, American, Mozzarella & Cheddar

PANINI SANDWICHES
Grilled Chicken & Cheese $9.99Reuben

Corned beef, sauerkraut & Russian
dressing

$9.99
Turkey & Swiss
With spinach artichoke spread

$9.99
$9.99Grilled Cheese, Bacon

&Tomato Prosciutto, Roasted
Peppers, Provolone

$9.99

BEVERAGES
Fountain Soda: Sm.
   Md.
   Lg.
Pitcher Of Soda

Co�ee & Tea

Bottled Drinks 2L
(Take-out only)

Cappuccino
$1.49
$1.99
$2.69
$4.99

$4.29
$2.99

Espresso $2.99
Bottled Water $1.49Bottled Drinks 20oz $2.49

$3.99

DESSERTS
Tiramisu Tartufo$5.99 $5.99
Cannoli Cheesecake$3.99 $5.99
Carrot Cake Chocolate Mousse Cake$5.99 $5.99

Grandma Style Pizza:
Original
Drunken Grandpa
Spinach & Artichoke

$22.99
$24.99
$24.99

Available Toppings: Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatball, Ham,
Chicken, Anchovies, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Garlic, Broccoli,

Spinach, Fresh Tomato, Ziti, Black Olives

PIZZA

Plain Cheese
Large 18” Medium Sicilian

1 Topping
Specialty Pizzas
Choices:
• Bu�alo Chicken w/ ranch • Chicken Parm w/ ricotta • Veggie Special, Chicken Fajita
• Chicken Bacon Ranch • House Special  • Chicken Francaise
• Meat Lover  • Baked Ziti  • Taco w/ ground beef, cheddar,
• Margherita  • Chicken Marsala     salsa, lettuce and tomato
• BBQ Chicken  • Chicken Balsamic

Stu�ed Cheesesteak Pie
Mozzarella, american cheese, onions

$14.99
$16.99

$24.99
$19.99
$17.99

$14.99
$12.99

$25.99

$20.99 $18.99

$21.99

Calzones & Rolls can be made to order w/ choice of any �lling
CALZONES & ROLLS

Stromboli
Ham, salami, pepperoni, sausage

Sausage Roll 
onions and peppers

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99
$7.99

$7.99
Ham Calzone $8.99

$7.99Chicken Roll

Cheese Calzone
Pepperoni Roll

PIZZA SLICES
$2.49
$2.99

Plain
1 Topping

$2.99Sicilian

$4.99
$3.49

Stu�ed
Specialty

530 Route 515 Vernon, NJ 07462
973-764-4162

Visit our site: tgpvernon.com

PIZZA RESTAURANT

HOT & COLD SUBS

Sausage Parmigiana $8.49
Prosciutto
Fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers
& balsamic

$8.99

Meatball Parmigiana $8.49
Sausage & Peppers

Veal Parmigiana Eggplant Parmigiana$8.99 $8.49
Chicken Parmigiana Shrimp Parmigiana$8.99 $8.99

Chicken Francaise 
On garlic bread with sauteed spinach

$8.99
$8.49

$8.99Classic Italian
$8.49Turkey & Cheese

Chicken Milanese 
Breaded cutlet, lettuce, tomato & mayo

$8.49

SANDWICHES OFF THE GRILL

California Cheese Steak
Lettuce, tomato, onions & mayo

$8.99
House Grilled Chicken
Fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers,
balsamic vinegar

$9.99

Grilled Chicken Bruschetta
Sauteed spinach, fresh mozzarella on
garlic bread

$8.99

Cajun Chicken
Cheddar, bacon, lettuce

$8.99

$8.99Grilled Chicken
Lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

Cheeseburger
With fries

$9.99
$8.99Steak & Cheese

$9.99House Cheese Steak
Peppers, onions & mushrooms

Italian Hot Dog
Sauteed onions, peppers & potatoes

$8.99

Bacon Blue Burger
Crumbled blue cheese, and
crispy bacon

$10.99

Texas Burger
Bacon, cheddar, BBQ sauce

$10.99

BYOB to compliment your meal

Check out our catering menu
for your next party!

Hamburger
with fries

$8.99

Served with a side of soup, salad or fries
WRAPS

Turkey Club
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

Grilled Chicken Ranch
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & ranch

$9.99

$9.99Chicken Caesar
Romaine lettuce, grated cheese,
caesar dressing

$9.99

Gyro
Lettuce, tomatoes, chopped cucumbers
with tzatziki

$9.99

Flank Steak
With onion, peppers, mushrooms
and cheese

$9.99Grilled Chicken Pesto
Fresh mozzarella, bruschetta,
arugula and pesto mayo

$9.99

Grilled Vegetable
Portabella, zucchini, roasted
pepers, fresh mozzarella

$9.99 Bu�alo Chicken
Breaded chicken, chedder cheese, Lettuce, 
tomatoes and (Ranch or blue cheese)

$9.99

Bu�alo Chicken 

Energy Drinks $3.49


